1
Maruzen Electric Fryer
〈Regular Type〉    (Slow Down Type) MEF-18B-SBMEF-13WB
Model
External Dimension（ｍｍ） Electricity
(3φ200V) Remark
Oil Amout
(Liter)
Model Remark
Oil Amount
(Liter)
External Dimension （ｍｍ） Electircity
(3φ200V)
Width Depth Height Width Depth Height
MEF-13B 350 600 800 13 4.8 1 sink MEF-18B-SB 450 660 800 18 6.4
Slow dowm
1 sink
MEF-18B 450 600 800 18 6.4 1 sink MEF-23B-SB 550 660 800 23 8
Slow dowm
1 sink
MEF-23B 550 600 800 23 8 1 sink
ode (3φ )
(50/60Hz)KW
e a
(Liter)
ode e a
(Liter)
(3φ )
(50/60Hz)KW
MEF-27B 620 600 800 27 10 1 sink
MEF-13WB 700 600 800 13×2 9.6 2 sinks
MEF-18WB 900 600 800 18×2 12.8 2 sinks
MEF-23WB 1,100 600 800 23×2 16 2 sinks
MEF-13FB 350 600 800 19.5 4.8
Firstfood Type
1 i k
MEF 13FB 350 600 800 19.5 4.8
1 sink
MEF-13FWB 700 600 800 19.5×2 9.6
Firstfood Type
2 sinks
1
2
(Table type) (Electric Auto Lift)
MEF-13TB MEF-3TALB MEF-27MLB
Width Depth Height Width Depth Height
Remark Model
Electric
Cosumption
(kW)
Electricity
(50/60Hz)KW
Model
External Dimension （ｍｍ） Oil
Amount
(Liter)
Electricity
(50/60Hz)KW
Electric
consumption
(KW）
External Dimension （ｍｍ）
Oil Amount
(Liter)
Width Depth Height Width Depth Height
MEF-3TAB 220 400 200 3 1φ100V 1.3 1 sink MEF-3TALB 262 565 180 3 1φ100V 1.4
MEF-5TAB 300 420 200 5 1φ100V 1.8 1 sink MEF-5TL 390 565 180 5 1φ100V 2.2
MEF-5TB 300 420 200 5 1φ200V 1.8 1 sink MEF-8TL 350 570 215 8 3φ200V 3.4
MEF 8TB 300 470 250 8 3φ200V 3 4 1 i k MEF 27MLB 650 735 800 27 3φ200V 9 85
(kW)(Liter) (KW）
MEF-8TB 300 470 250 8 3φ200V 3.4 1 sink MEF-27MLB 650 735 800 27 3φ200V 9.85
MEF-10TB 330 500 250 10 3φ200V 4.5 1 sink
MEF-13TB 350 600 300 13 3φ200V 4.8 1 sink
MEF-10TPWB 620 600 260 10×2 3φ200V 3.0×2 2 sinks
2